
Discipline Admin Contact Details 1st Arts 1st Year Email Address
BSc (Applied Social Science) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Mike Hynes mike.hynes@universityofgalway.ie
BSc (Social Sciences) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Mike Hynes mike.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

Archaeology fiona.mcinerney@universityofgalway.ie Dr Carleton Jones & Dr Kieran O'Conor carleton.jones@universityofgalway.ie, conor.newman@universityofgalway.ie
Celtic Civ fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dr Liam Ó hAisibéil liam.ohaisibeil@oegaillimh.ie
BA with Childrens Studies childrensstudies@universityofgalway.ie Dr Kate Harvey kate.harvey@universityofgalway.ie 
BA (Children's Studies) childrensstudies@universityofgalway.ie Dr Kate Harvey kate.harvey@universityofgalway.ie 
BA (Child, Youth and Family: Poli   Contact Year Coordinator Dr Deirdre Hardiman/ Dr Helen Casey deirdre.hardiman@universityofgalway.ie; helen.casey@universityofgalway.ie
Classics margaret.logan@universityofgalway.ie Prof Michael Clarke michael.clarke@universityofgalway.ie
BA (English and Creative Writing)Contact Year Coordinator Dr John Kenny john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie
Cumarsáid cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dan Dwyer dan.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Digital Arts and Technology) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Padraic Killeen padraic.killeen@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Drama, Theatre and Performa  odonovant@universityofgalway.ie Dr Charlotte McIvor charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie
Economics sandra.brennanuniversityofgalway.ie; charmainDr. Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie
English dearbhla.mooney@universityofgalway.ie; iren Dr Heather Ladd & Dr Emily Ridge emily.ridge@universityofgalway.ie; 
BA (English and Creative Writing)Contact Year Coordinator Dr John Kenny john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Film and Digital Media) odonovant@universityofgalway.ie Dr Tony Tracy tony.tracy@universityofgalway.ie
French emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie Dr. Maura Stewart maura.c.stewart@universityofgalway.ie
Gaeilge fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie An Dr. Lesa Ní Mhunghaile lesa.nimhunghaile@oegaillimh.ie
Geography christina.costello@universityofgalway.ie Dr John McDonagh, Dr Frances Carter john.mcdonagh@nuigalway.ie; frances.Carter@universityofgalway.ie
BA(Joint-Honours) International Dchristina.costello@universityofgalway.ie Prof Cathal O'Donoghue cathal.odonoghue@universityofgalway.ie
Global Media Contact Year Coordinator Dr Charlotte McIvor charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie
BSc (Geography and Geo Systems)Contact Year Coordinator Dr Audrey Morley audrey.morley@universityofgalway.ie
German natalierebecca.nevin@universityofgalway.ie; dGabriele Behrens gabriele.behrens@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Global Languages) Dr Maire Aine Ni Mhainnin Dr Maire Aine Ni Mhainnin mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie
History history@universityofgalway.ie Dr Laurence Marley laurence.marley@universityofgalway.ie
History (Denominated) history@universityofgalway.ie Dr Gearóid Barry gearoid.barry@universityofgalway.ie
BA with Human Rights humanrights@universityofgalway.ie Dr Anita Ferrara anita.ferrara@universityofgalway.ie
IT deirdre.king@universityofgalway.ie Dr Takfarinas Saber takfarinas.saber@universityofgalway.ie
Modern Irish Culture Studies samantha.williams@universityofgalway.ie Méabh Ni Fhuartháin meabh.nifhuarthain@universityofgalway.ie 

Italian emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie Francesca Nicora (S1)/ Lindsay Myers (S2) francesa.nicora@universityofgalway.ie; lindsay.myers@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Journalism) journalism@universityofgalway.ie Fiona McGarry fiona.mcgarry@universityofgalway.ie
Léann an Aistriucháin aistriu@universityofgalway.ie Tomás Ó Maolalaidh tomas.omaolalaidh@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie
Léann na Cumarsáide cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dan Dwyer dan.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie
Law law@universityofgalway.ie Ms Ursula Connolly ursula.connolly@universityofgalway.ie
Maths mary.kelly@universityofgalway.ie Dr Angela Carnevale angela.carnevale@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Maths and Education plus 
new B) sinead.coyne@universityofgalway.ie Kathy O'Sullivan/Dr Kevin Jennings kathy.osullivan@universityofgalway.ie & kevin.jennings@universityofgalway.ie

BA Education (Computer Science 
and Mathematical Studies) sinead.coyne@universityofgalway.ie

Dr Cornelia Connolly, Dr Finaly Smith, Dr 
Michael McGettrick cornelia.connolly@nuigalway.ie; finlay.smith@universityofgalway.ie; 

BA (Music) music@universityofgalway.ie Dr Ann-Marie Hanlon ann-marie.hanlon@universityofgalway.ie
Philosophy maria.bernal@universityofgalway.ie Sem1 - Dr Lucy Elvis/ Sem2 - Dr Richard Hulucy.elvis@universityofgalway.ie/richard.hull@universityofgalway.ie
Performance and Screen Studies Contact Year Coordinator Dr Charlotte McIvor/Dr Sean Crosson charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie; sean.crosson@universityofgalway.ie
BA Government (Politics, Econom   Contact Year Coordinator Lisa Walshe lisa.walshe@universityofgalway.ie
Psychology psychology@universityofgalway.ie TBC 1bapsychology@universityofgalway.ie
Soc & Pol stephanie.quinn@universityofgalway.ie Diana Stypinska, Judith O'Connell diana.stypinska@universityofgalway.ie; judith.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie
Spanish spanish@universityofgalway.ie Dr. Ivan Kenny ivan.kenny@universityofgalway.ie
BA sna Dána (Léann Teanga) TBC TBC TBC
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